
2020003   GN Belgrave
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061260 GN

A1

[1] Tiaan NELSON

BYE

3

4

TSA071348

TSA071751

FS

GN

Waldo BARRETO

Owen MC MENAMIN 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA071058

TSA071316

GC

GN

Levi  SWEIDAN

Mosedi FOKO 7-6, 6-1

7

8
TSA071558 GC

A4

BYE

[5] Ruan KEYTER

9

10

TSA061378 WP

A5

[3] Andre DINIZ

BYE

11

12

TSA061103

TSA061310

GN

GC

Reuben MATTHEUS

Matteo DAL MAS 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA071272

TSA071152

GN

GN

CF MC CRATE

Neill BADENHORST 6-7, 6-4

15

16
TSA071175 GN

A8

BYE

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

17

18

TSA060052 GN

A9

[8] JACQUES SLABBERT

BYE

19

20

TSA070059

TSA071370

Winelands Connor ARMSTRONG

Zane DE WIT 7-5, 5-7, 6-3

21

22

TSA071496

TSA071984

GC

GE

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Nicolas MENDES 6-4, 7-5

23

24
TSA070031

A12

BYE

[4] Aadil VALLY

25

26

TSA071066 GC

A13

[7] Aidan GORALSKY

BYE

27

28

TSA072178

TSA071491

NWP

GN

Nathan OHSIEK

Arno SCHUTTE 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA071181

TSA061455

GC

NWP

Jaco DANNHAUSER

Oratile SEHULARO 6-3, 7-5

31

32
TSA071153

A16

BYE

[2] Nathan TSAURA

[1] Tiaan NELSON

Waldo BARRETO

6-0, 6-0

Levi  SWEIDAN

[5] Ruan KEYTER

6-0, 6-2

[3] Andre DINIZ

Reuben MATTHEUS

6-1, 4-6, 6-3

Neill BADENHORST

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-4, 7-6(4)

[8] JACQUES SLABBERT

Connor ARMSTRONG

7-6(4), 6-4

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

[4] Aadil VALLY

6-0, 6-2

[7] Aidan GORALSKY

Arno SCHUTTE

6-1, 6-1

Oratile SEHULARO

[2] Nathan TSAURA

6-2, 6-0

[1] Tiaan NELSON

[5] Ruan KEYTER

6-1, 6-1

[3] Andre DINIZ

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-4, 6-2

[8] JACQUES SLABBERT

[4] Aadil VALLY

6-2, 6-1

[7] Aidan GORALSKY

[2] Nathan TSAURA (Ret.)

6-4, 1-0 (Ret.)

[1] Tiaan NELSON

[3] Andre DINIZ

6-2, 6-3

[8] JACQUES SLABBERT

[7] Aidan GORALSKY

6-0, 6-3

[1] Tiaan NELSON

[8] JACQUES SLABBERT

7-5, 6-2

[1] Tiaan NELSON

[3] Andre DINIZ

[7] Aidan GORALSKY 6-3, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[3] Andre DINIZ



[5] Ruan KEYTER

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN 7-5, 4-6, 10-5

C2

[4] Aadil VALLY

BYE

[5] Ruan KEYTER

[4] Aadil VALLY

6-2, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[4] Aadil VALLY

D1

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

BYE

7/8 Playoff

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Waldo BARRETO

Levi  SWEIDAN 6-0, 6-0

Reuben MATTHEUS

Neill BADENHORST 6-0, 6-2

Connor ARMSTRONG

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-1, 6-4

Arno SCHUTTE

Oratile SEHULARO 6-3, 6-0

Waldo BARRETO

Reuben MATTHEUS

6-3, 6-3

Connor ARMSTRONG

Arno SCHUTTE

6-2, 6-2

Reuben MATTHEUS

Connor ARMSTRONG

6-1, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Reuben MATTHEUS

Waldo BARRETO

Arno SCHUTTE 6-0, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Waldo BARRETO

Levi  SWEIDAN

Neill BADENHORST 6-2, 6-2

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Oratile SEHULARO 6-1, 6-4

Neill BADENHORST

Oratile SEHULARO

6-2, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Neill BADENHORST

Levi  SWEIDAN

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA (Ret.) 6-2, 1-0 (Ret.)

15/16 Playoff

Levi  SWEIDAN



I1

BYE

Owen MC MENAMIN 

I2

Mosedi FOKO

BYE

I3

BYE

Matteo DAL MAS

I4

CF MC CRATE

BYE

I5

BYE

Zane DE WIT

I6

Nicolas MENDES

BYE

I7

BYE

Nathan OHSIEK

I8

Jaco DANNHAUSER

BYE

Owen MC MENAMIN 

Mosedi FOKO

6-2, 6-0

Matteo DAL MAS

CF MC CRATE

6-2, 6-3

Zane DE WIT

Nicolas MENDES

6-2, 6-1

Nathan OHSIEK

Jaco DANNHAUSER

6-0, 6-0

Mosedi FOKO

CF MC CRATE

Walkover

Zane DE WIT

Jaco DANNHAUSER

6-2, 6-4

CF MC CRATE

Jaco DANNHAUSER

4-6, 6-3, 10-6

17/18 Playoff

Jaco DANNHAUSER

Mosedi FOKO

Zane DE WIT Not Played

19/20 Playoff

 

Owen MC MENAMIN 

Matteo DAL MAS 7-6, 4-6, 10-6

Nicolas MENDES

Nathan OHSIEK 7-5, 6-1

Matteo DAL MAS

Nicolas MENDES (Ret.)

2-6, 1-1 (Ret.)

21/22 Playoff

Matteo DAL MAS

Owen MC MENAMIN 

Nathan OHSIEK 6-0, 6-0

23/24 Playoff

Owen MC MENAMIN 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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